pioneering simplicity
Reactive Pressure Redistribution
Re
p
os
e
Fo
ot

A prospective, crossover, randomized clinical trial in a Dutch
Nursing Home. Wounds 2013; 25(10):287-292.
Order Codes
© Copyright Frontier Therapeutics Limited, 2018
All rights reserved. GP0041_A44_07
For more information:
Call +44 (0)1495 235800
Email: info@frontier-group.co.uk
Website: www.frontier-group.co.uk
Frontier Medical Group, Block G Newbridge Road Industrial Estate,
Blackwood, Caerphilly NP12 2YN United Kingdom.
Description Size (L/W/H) Order Code NHS SC
Repose Sole Protector L 860mm x W 370mm 6930001 FER13070
Repose Wedge L 690mm x W 450mm 6711100 FER8136
Repose Wedge with PU Strap L 690mm x W 450mm 6711111 ELY619
Repose Foot Protector Extra Small (Pair) L 290mm x W 200mm x H 180mm 6531100 FER14103
Repose Foot Protector Small (Pair) L 330mm x W 200mm x H 205mm 6521100 FER14105
Repose Foot Protector Standard (Pair) L 380mm x W 200mm x H 230mm 6501100 FER731
Repose Foot Protector Large (Pair) L 510mm x W 200mm x H 330mm 6021100 FER8147
Repose Foot Protector Plus Extra Small (Pair) L 290mm x W 200mm x H 180mm 6551100 FER14107
Repose Foot Protector Plus Small (Pair) L 330mm x W 200mm x H 205mm 6541100 FER14109
Repose Foot Protector Plus Standard (Pair) L 380mm x W 200mm x H 230mm 6511100 ELY732